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ASSURANT INC.

ISIN:  US04621X1081

Overview

2024/08/23 17:43:12
Price

192.02 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.20% (2.27)

US04621X1081
AlZ

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

8,841 EUR
S&P 500

191.53 USD (200)
191.99 USD (200)
190.81 USD
192.15 USD
189.775 USD
189.75 USD
191.168808 USD
41,405
7,918,160.49
1,940

100

WKN: 04621X108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04621X1081&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04621X1081&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a91c7bc8af8f6b7f56d0be2bef9944f933beb6e1b86465eeafd1d1650d6801d&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5cb279f9dbfeeb02&time=1724515369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b0135d71fa1a46b9e78caf5f24c4f11a79f6697cfc41926cdaf58990c72ae14&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d8117994221f7ab7&time=1724515369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b9bbfc55f7acf30abb0d4ca0a9fdd1d53272b6132fdd7d983244f5951552c92&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9a99f84819feeee9&time=1724515369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75fa41395f8c28911a65bf5e951923332e7ce255fb84d0c14b7951ee185b2d1b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=541920a9cc4acf3bb&time=1724515369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b8aa68c456b63a9f4fe09cbb74e3d82e3eee4c3190c90cacf38bd256cd9f113&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5218b8c7791b3f2d&time=1724515369&tool=RSC

ASSURANT INC.

Details

2024/08/23 17:43:12

Price
192.02 USD
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

189.08 USD (335,600
176.15 USD (337,268
173.39 USD (341,612
166.76 USD (361,572

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

190.82 USD (2024/08/21
160.12 USD (2024/07/08
190.82 USD (2024/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
136.15 USD (2023/08/29)

ISIN US04621X1081
Symbol AlZ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,841 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 191.53 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 191.99 USD (200)
Open 190.81 USD
High 192.15 USD
Low 189.775 USD
Close (prev. day) 189.75 USD
VWAP 191.168808 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,405
Trading volume 7,918,160.49
Number of trades 1,940
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.93% +36.56% +14.91%
Perf (abs.) +12.29 +50.80 +24.62
Beta 0.40 0.39 0.58
Volatility 18.55 21.31 25.58

ERSTE

Group

All listings for ASSURANT INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 09:30 171.00 EUR  0.00 1

23
NYSE 2024/08/ 17:43 192.02USD  7.92 1,940

23
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 170.00 EUR  0.00 1

23
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:30 181.9943 USD 0.01 1
Exchange 01
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 170.00 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8722169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9175641

ASSURANT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/08/ 16:30 171.00 EUR
23

2024/08/ 08:02 170.00 EUR
23

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8722168

ASSURANT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ ASSURANT

Contact Details
ASSURANT INC.

260 Interstate North Circle SE - 30339
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-763-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@assurant.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elaine Rosen Chairman of Board of

Directors

Debra Perry Member of Board of
Directors

Harriet Member of Board of

Edelman Directors

J. Carter Member of Board of
Directors

Lawrence Member of Board of

Jackson Directors

Ogi Redzic Member of Board of
Directors

Paget Alves Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Reilly Member of Board of
Directors

Rajiv Basu Member of Board of
Directors

Sari Granat Member of Board of
Directors

Keith W. Chairman of Managing

Demmings Board

Biju Nair Member of Executive
Committee

Francesca Luthi Member of Executive
Committee

Jay Rosenblum Member of Executive
Committee

Keith Meier Member of Executive
Committee

Manny Becerra Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Jenns Member of Executive
Committee

Michael P. Member of Executive

Campbell Committee

Robert A. Member of Executive

Lonergan Committee
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mailto:info@assurant.com
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